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Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$70.00
$50.00

$120.00

$120.00

Winners

$5.00
$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

MG

Hold
$65.00
$40.00

$105.00

$105.00

ntOfSales
58.33
41.66

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.79
0.81

ightedAve
0.46
0.34

0.80



